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WIRE COLOR: WHITE, RED, BLUE, BLACK

FLC

1784

28

12

2

WHITE

TINNED:

(L2)
.20 & .40 (INCH)

LEAD LENGTH:
4,6,8,10 & 12 (INCH)

(L1)

LEAD. WIRE: 26 & 28 AWG
INSULATED, UL APPROVED

LAMP: SPECIFY ACTUAL WIRE
TERMINAL LAMP PART NUMBER

SERIES TYPE: FLC |
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